
Color:  Blue hull sides w/ white bottom
Canvas color: Black Cockpit color: Graphite
Flooring color: Grey mat  

PRECIO BASE
Galvanized trailer w/brakes

250HP black 4 stroke ob non-dts
Power Steering - 175hp And Higher O/b Only
Trophy Logo Decal 11" Tall (in Lieu Of Std)
Stainless Steel Upgrade Package
INTERIOR LIGHTING PACKAGE
EXTERIOR LIGHTING PACKAGE
Ski Tow Pylon
Console & Helm Seat Cover
BOW FILLER CUSHION
COCKPIT TABLE
Cockpit Flooring (Gray Mat)
PORTABLE HEAD
Transom Shower w/On-Demand Water System
Digital Dash W/merc Vslview Link (twin 9")
Stereo, Rockford Fosgate
T-Top w/Rail-Mounted Rod Holders (4)
Dual Battery w/24V Plug
Battery Switch, Dual w/Second Battery Tray
Anchor Roller

Marca: Bayliner Año: 2024 Raw Water Wash Down

Modelo:  T22CC Largo: 22'7''/6.88m Inland Freight

Serie:  7037 Ancho: 8'6"/2.6m
HULL No. BLBX1552H324 Peso c/motor: 4,000lbs/1,814kg
Motor: 250HP black 4 stroke non-dts
Regimen:  Temporal
Corporación: 

Nombre: 
Dirección: 
Tel: 

Email:

Subtotal
Inland Freight Veracruz
Expenses
Dealer Prep
Corporación

Gufl Marine de México Total USD

770.00$                    
215.00$                    

2024 Bayliner T22CC
ON: 2620678

Características Estandar

Precio
52,935.00$              

Accesorios opcionales
12,145.00$              

1,790.00$                
190.00$                    
460.00$                    

500.00$                    

510.00$                    
530.00$                    
285.00$                    
520.00$                    

1,285.00$                

535.00$                    
235.00$                    
420.00$                    
365.00$                    

2,900.00$                

420.00$                    
570.00$                    

4,075.00$                
395.00$                    

4,005.00$                

Especificaciones 

Cotización

950.00$                    
3,402.00$                

95,807.00$          

Cliente

86,055.00$              
Nombre y firma Fecha 3,250.00$                

2,150.00$                
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